Datenblatt

Langnippel
- R-Gewinde
Modell 3530

Artikel 318 482
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Eigenschaften

Lénge

AuBengewinde kegelig
Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

db2872f07fbb3e492e301f6ef44ce3c5a847d5d3

60
1%
60 mm
221,3 g
248,64 cm?®

Rotguss oder Siliziumbronze
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